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Observations were drawn from Green Cape AWS {station 069137}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1021.028WSW6615.31023.726WNW7012.917:1043WSW0.217.19.8Mo1
1018.624NE7416.71023.34WNW7912.423:5439WNW0.217.98.7Tu2
1012.820N5518.51016.817N6013.915:1954NNE020.410.7We3
1013.326S7015.61013.97W7013.816:2167SSW019.39.6Th4
1028.530SSW6014.41028.330W6310.308:2052WSW015.28.7Fr5
1024.731NE7116.01029.926NE6813.711:5446NE016.68.1Sa6
1016.328SE8416.11021.020NE7914.2020.110.8Su7
1009.735SSW6020.01013.017ESE6419.300:1646ESE0.422.314.2Mo8
1010.346SSW7414.71013.419SSW7115.215:4554SSW019.211.6Tu9
1008.830SSW8112.51012.330WSW6512.723:0048SW015.510.1We10
1014.533WSW6513.81012.539SW7212.016:0163WSW3.214.710.6Th11
1020.622WSW5716.91021.830WSW6513.300:3059W017.010.5Fr12
1023.339SSW7516.01025.715WNW7114.514:5444SSW021.410.6Sa13
1018.89ESE6918.31023.311WNW7914.604:5920WNW019.711.2Su14
1011.930SE6718.91017.213NE6017.315:2035SE019.911.5Mo15
1006.117NNE5520.81008.319NNE5718.715:5156WSW022.514.7Tu16
1012.446WSW6115.81013.119NW4416.415:5557WSW021.112.1We17
1020.730NE5516.21024.811W6512.317:5143NE018.19.7Th18
1009.731NE6917.11016.115NE6417.115:4243NE020.110.0Fr19
1006.435WSW4615.51006.348W6212.605:5665WSW0.816.910.1Sa20
1009.728SSE6617.81013.815N4616.622:3348SW019.610.6Su21
1019.746WSW5413.61018.543WSW6112.414:0674WSW015.010.8Mo22
1021.622WSW6116.41025.143W6812.501:2961WNW017.29.2Tu23
1015.157SW6715.61017.028W6414.615:0880SW018.49.6We24
1009.124S6817.81011.76W7013.917:3941WSW018.610.3Th25
1005.817ENE7417.11009.215NNE6816.322:2259SW022.712.7Fr26
1007.99SE7517.31011.322NNE7215.800:1856SW019.413.4Sa27
1015.241SW6914.41015.120WSW7214.213:5256SW1.017.612.2Su28
1015.420E6618.41020.54NW6915.618:2643E0.219.112.2Mo29
1003.028E8318.31009.422E8416.020:2157E019.014.2Tu30

Statistics for September 2025
1014.4296616.51017.2216614.518.710.9Mean
1003.09#4612.51006.34#4410.314.78.1Lowest
1028.557SW8420.81029.948W8419.380SW3.222.714.7Highest

6.0Total
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